

APPALOOSA HORSE CLUB OF CANADA DNA WAIVER

2720 W. Pullman Road. Moscow, ID 83843 ♦ (208) 882-5578 ♦ www.appaloosa.com ♦ registration@appaloosa.com

This waiver form and a \$30 filing fee (payable to the ApHC) must be returned to: Appaloosa Horse Club, 2720 W. Pullman Road, Moscow, ID 83843. *All stallions by submission of their stallion breeding report for any breeding year must be DNA tested and the results filed with the ApHC*.

THE UNDERSIGNED, being the current own	ner of the horse,				,
Registration Number	, hereby authorizes the APPA	LOOSA HORSE CL	UB OF CANA	DA to release to th	e registrar of the
APPALOOSA HORSE CLUB of Moscow, Id					
the APPALOOSA HORSE CLUB OF CANA			OSA HORSE	CLUB OF CANA	DA harmless
from any suits, claims or causes of action in co					
Owner's Written Signature: X					
Printed Name of Owner: (please print):		Membership #:			
Mailing Address:		City:			
State/Province:	Count	ry:	Zip/Post	ostal Code:	
Day Phone: ()	Ev	ening Phone: ()			
E-mail Address:					
Credit Card Number:		Expiration Date		CVV #·	
(PLEASE INCLUDE 16 DIGIT F	RAISED NUMBERS)	Expiration Date	(Month)	(Year) C V V #.	
Signature of Cardholder: X					
Printed Name of Cardholder:					
Mailing Address:		City:			
State/Province:	Country:	Zip/Postal Code:			
Day Phone: ()	Evening Phone: ()			
E-mail Address:					
					Rev 04/2025 RLD web